24 Horas Da Batalha 2011
152 Edicao Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 03-06-2011 18:19. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(100) Clube Millennium BCP I

1 1:40.709 +52.285 10:37:53.765
2 1:42.686 +54.262 10:39:36.451
3 50.722 +2.298 10:40:27.173
4 49.346 +0.922 10:41:16.519
5 49.723 +1.299 10:42:06.242
6 48.749 +0.325 10:42:54.991
7 49.014 +0.590 10:43:44.005
8 48.777 +0.353 10:44:32.782
9 48.791 +0.367 10:45:21.573
10 48.791 +0.367 10:46:10.364
11 48.760 +0.336 10:46:59.124
12 48.424 - 10:47:47.548
13 48.883 +0.459 10:48:36.431
14 51.763 +3.339 10:49:28.194
15 3:32.614  +2:44.190 10:53:00.808
16 58.022 +9.598 10:53:58.830
17 49.387 +0.963 10:54:48.217
18 49.550 +1.126 10:55:37.767
19 49.266 +0.842 10:56:27.033
20 48.997 +0.573 10:57:16.030
21 49.012 +0.588 10:58:05.042
22 48.928 +0.504 10:58:53.970
23 49.373 +0.949 10:59:43.343
24 49.556 +1.132 11:00:32.899
25 48.968 +0.544 11:01:21.867
26 1:39.266 +50.842 11:03:01.133
27 59.538 +11.114 11:04:00.671
28 50.145 +1.721 11:04:50.816
29 50.056 +1.632 11:05:40.872
30 49.697 +1.273 11:06:30.569
31 49.413 +0.989 11:07:19.982
32 50.154 +1.730 11:08:10.136
33 49.083 +0.659 11:08:59.219
34 49.097 +0.673 11:09:48.316
35 49.203 +0.779 11:10:37.519
36 49.538 +1.114 11:11:27.057
37 49.476 +1.052 11:12:16.533
38 49.337 +0.913 11:13:05.870
39 49.298 +0.874 11:13:55.168
40 1:37.096 +48.672 11:15:32.264
41 59.980 +11.556 11:16:32.244
42 49.973 +1.549 11:17:22.217
43 50.851 +2.427 11:18:13.068
44 49.331 +0.907 11:19:02.399
45 49.282 +0.858 11:19:51.681
46 49.178 +0.754 11:20:40.859
47 1:50.230  +1:01.806 11:22:31.089
48 1:03.201 +14.777 11:23:34.290
49 49.835 +1.411 11:24:24.125
50 50.559 +2.135 11:25:14.684
51 49.036 +0.612 11:26:03.720
52 49.170 +0.746 11:26:52.890
53 48.959 +0.535 11:27:41.849
54 49.152 +0.728 11:28:31.001
55 49.470 +1.046 11:29:20.471
56 49.572 +1.148 11:30:10.043
57 1:15.870 +27.446 11:31:25.913
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